Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2631TCUK
P3Y Series air preparation system
Filter Symbols
Integral 3/4 or 1” ports   (BSPP & NPT)
High efficiency particulate element as standard
Excellent water removal efficiency

* Air supply must be dry enough to avoid ice formation at temperatures below +�OC
Dimensions (mm)
Description Order code
5 micron element kit P3YKA00ESE
40 micron element kit P3YKA00ESG
Bowl kit with combined manual/semi auto drain P3YKA00BSC
Bowl kit with auto drain P3YKA00BSA
Service kits
Flow characteristics
(3/4) 40 Micron Filter
Flow (dm�/s)